
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

27 
5 

37 
181 

17 
39 
42 
60 
69 
25 

146 
206 
287 
141 

51 
225 

74 
576 

29 

Name 

Thorleif Møller 
Jens Winther 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Palle Therkelsen OB33 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Mads Dalsgård Hansen 
Tonni Anderson 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Allan Blach 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
Pavia Sørensen 
Rene Salling 
Markus Pieper 
Dalibor Crnobrnja 
Mikkel Bay 
Svend Kowalik 
jan nielsen 
Gregers Sørensen 
Frederik Wedel 

Class 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM B DM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

1:04.050 
1:04.205 
1:04.768 
1:04.929 
1:04.935 
1:06.347 
1:06.496 
1:06.533 
1:06.622 
1:06.651 
1:07.445 
1:08.222 
1:08.683 
1:09.155 
1:09.298 
1:11.762 
1:12.177 
1:13.079 
1:13.168 

Diff 

0.155 
0.718 
0.879 
0.885 
2.297 
2.446 
2.483 
2.572 
2.601 
3.395 
4.172 
4.633 
5.105 
5.248 
7.712 
8.127 
9.029 
9.118 

Best Speed 

74,754 
74,574 
73,925 
73,742 
73,735 
72,166 
72,004 
71,964 
71,868 
71,837 
70,991 
70,183 
69,712 
69,236 
69,093 
66,721 
66,337 
65,518 
65,438 

In Lap 

5 
6 
8 
2 
6 
4 

14 
9 
4 
9 
3 

12 
11 

7 
4 
2 
7 
5 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Tyskland 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Xpedit 

Høegsberg Racing 
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Printed: 05-07-2015 12:39:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Sunday 

Black/SM - 1220-1240 

Qualifying started at 12:19:26 

Vojens 1,330 km 

05-07-2015 12:20 


